Mantorp Park

Saturday
Yellow 1550-1610

Practice started at 15:49:13

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/14/2013 15:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(63) Fredrik Modig 3 1:46.111 +2.472 15:54:58.542
(999) Jim Parvin 1 1:39.541 +1.516 15:53:52.606 4 1:50.698 +7.059 15:56:49.240
1 1:40.379 +6.390 15:52:21.507 2 1:40.349 +2.324 15:55:32.955 5 1:43.728 +0.089 15:58:32.968
2 1:43.093 +9.104 15:54:04.600 3 1:38.558 +0.533 15:57:11.513 6 1:44.948 +1.309 16:00:17.916
3 1:35.883 +1.894 15:55:40.483 4 1:40.858 +2.833 15:58:52.371 7 1:45.161 +1.522 16:02:03.077
4 1:35.635 +1.646 15:57:16.118 5 1:42.573 +4.548 16:00:34.944 8 1:44.771 +1.132 16:03:47.848
5 1:36.562 +2.573 15:58:52.680 6 1:38.115 +0.090 16:02:13.059 9 1:44.838 +1.199 16:05:32.686
6 1:42.010 +8.021 16:00:34.690 7 1:38.025 16:03:51.084 10 1:43.639 16:07:16.325
7 1:34.254 +0.265 16:02:08.944 8 1:41.876 +3.851 16:05:32.960
8 1:38.850 +4.861 16:03:47.794 9 1:44.161 +6.136 16:07:17.121 (333) Christina Jansson
9 1:37.324 +3.335 16:05:25.118 1 1:49.286 +3.419 15:53:06.844
10 1:33.989 16:06:59.107 (67) George Fratilescu 2 1:46.933 +1.066 15:54:53.777
1 1:43.630 +4.787 15:56:01.584 3 6:00.431 +4:14.564 16:00:54.208
(54) Michael Boss 2 1:47.291 +8.448 15:57:48.875 4 1:45.867 16:02:40.075
1 1:38.343 +3.997 15:52:43.475 3 1:41.853 +3.010 15:59:30.728 5 1:47.149 +1.282 16:04:27.224
2 1:36.950 +2.604 15:54:20.425 4 1:41.985 +3.142 16:01:12.713 6 1:46.331 +0.464 16:06:13.555
3 1:37.535 +3.189 15:55:57.960 5 1:42.134 +3.291 16:02:54.847
4 1:34.346 15:57:32.306 6 1:39.779 +0.936 16:04:34.626 (66) Erik Erglund
5 1:37.915 +3.569 15:59:10.221 7 1:38.843 16:06:13.469 1 1:50.707 +4.266 15:54:12.142
6 1:35.281 +0.935 16:00:45.502 2 1:48.893 +2.452 15:56:01.035
7 1:36.795 +2.449 16:02:22.297 (5) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 3 1:48.248 +1.807 15:57:49.283
8 1:34.446 +0.100 16:03:56.743 1 1:42.087 +2.272 15:54:20.475 4 1:47.769 +1.328 15:59:37.052
9 1:36.977 +2.631 16:05:33.720 2 1:41.814 +1.999 15:56:02.289 5 1:46.999 +0.558 16:01:24.051
10 1:39.022 +4.676 16:07:12.742 3 1:47.549 +7.734 15:57:49.838 6 1:46.441 16:03:10.492
4 1:41.423 +1.608 15:59:31.261 7 1:46.952 +0.511 16:04:57.444
(57) Hakan Hulquist 5 1:40.586 +0.771 16:01:11.847 8 1:46.604 +0.163 16:06:44.048
1 1:39.402 +4.850 15:52:13.947 6 1:39.815 16:02:51.662
2 1:39.702 +5.150 15:53:53.649 7 1:40.898 +1.083 16:04:32.560 (41) Petter Johansson
3 1:37.200 +2.648 15:55:30.849 8 1:40.989 +1.174 16:06:13.549 1 1:54.492 +7.119 15:52:57.256
4 1:35.238 +0.686 15:57:06.087 2 1:55.791 +8.418 15:54:53.047
5 1:42.055 +7.503 15:58:48.142 (79) Rune Debel 3 1:58.653 +11.280 15:56:51.700
6 2:03.561 +29.009 16:00:51.703 1 1:58.269 +16.655 15:52:47.096 4 1:51.720 +4.347 15:58:43.420
7 1:38.366 +3.814 16:02:30.069 2 1:48.790 +7.176 15:54:35.886 5 1:52.040 +4.667 16:00:35.460
8 1:39.937 +5.385 16:04:10.006 3 1:46.062 +4.448 15:56:21.948 6 1:47.373 16:02:22.833
9 1:34.552 16:05:44.558 4 1:48.901 +7.287 15:58:10.849 7 1:48.209 +0.836 16:04:11.042
10 1:37.526 +2.974 16:07:22.084 5 1:45.136 +3.522 15:59:55.985 8 1:49.557 +2.184 16:06:00.599
6 1:41.614 16:01:37.599
(703) Rikard Sjoo 7 1:45.119 +3.505 16:03:22.718 (37) Niels Erik Storgaard
1 1:43.632 +6.949 15:52:26.952 8 1:46.033 +4.419 16:05:08.751 1 1:49.750 +1.045 15:51:28.996
2 1:42.735 +6.052 15:54:09.687 2 1:48.960 +0.255 15:53:17.956
3 1:40.599 +3.916 15:55:50.286 (47) Jan-Whilly Jansson 3 1:49.748 +1.043 15:55:07.704
4 1:40.279 +3.596 15:57:30.565 1 1:57.094 +15.011 15:51:39.410 4 1:51.924 +3.219 15:56:59.628
5 1:41.575 +4.892 15:59:12.140 2 1:46.164 +4.081 15:53:25.574 5 1:48.831 +0.126 15:58:48.459
6 1:38.786 +2.103 16:00:50.926 3 1:43.981 +1.898 15:55:09.555 6 1:51.679 +2.974 16:00:40.138
7 1:38.240 +1.557 16:02:29.166 4 1:43.801 +1.718 15:56:53.356 7 1:48.705 16:02:28.843
8 1:37.845 +1.162 16:04:07.011 5 1:43.350 +1.267 15:58:36.706 8 1:49.746 +1.041 16:04:18.589
9 1:36.683 16:05:43.694 6 1:42.368 +0.285 16:00:19.074 9 1:49.536 +0.831 16:06:08.125
10 1:37.663 +0.980 16:07:21.357 7 1:44.799 +2.716 16:02:03.873
8 1:42.083 16:03:45.956 (767) Jeanette Winther Kroll
(161) Arne Hartmann 9 1:44.436 +2.353 16:05:30.392 1 1:57.554 +8.067 15:54:25.120
1 1:41.090 +3.169 15:51:19.073 10 1:44.318 +2.235 16:07:14.710 2 1:55.944 +6.457 15:56:21.064
2 1:39.682 +1.761 15:52:58.755 3 1:53.762 +4.275 15:58:14.826
3 1:50.226 +12.305 15:54:48.981 (45) Jimmy Pedersen 4 1:51.245 +1.758 16:00:06.071
4 1:45.919 +7.998 15:56:34.900 1 1:45.293 +1.707 15:51:03.505 5 1:49.487 16:01:55.558
5 1:37.921 15:58:12.821 2 1:43.586 15:52:47.091 6 1:50.559 +1.072 16:03:46.117
6 1:42.932 +5.011 15:59:55.753 3 1:44.566 +0.980 15:54:31.657 7 1:51.234 +1.747 16:05:37.351
7 1:42.166 +4.245 16:01:37.919 4 1:44.693 +1.107 15:56:16.350
8 1:58.862 +20.941 16:03:36.781 (908) Jacob Holm
9 1:56.469 +18.548 16:05:33.250 (51) Tommy Bjerregaard 1 1:52.046 +0.496 15:51:05.453
10 1:41.858 +3.937 16:07:15.108 1 1:48.633 +4.994 15:51:25.423 2 1:52.924 +1.374 15:52:58.377
2 1:47.008 +3.369 15:53:12.431 3 1:56.100 +4.550 15:54:54 477
Orbits
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:00.974 +9.424 15:56:55.451
5 1:51.550 15:58:47.001
6 2:18.221 +26.671 16:01:05.222
(19) Martin Wittrock
1 2:09.172 +13.069 15:54:49.016
2 1:57.240 +1.137 15:56:46.256
3 1:56.636 +0.533 15:58:42.892
4 1:57.763 +1.660 16:00:40.655
5 1:58.313 +2.210 16:02:38.968
6 1:56.103 16:04:35.071
7 2:06.877 +10.774 16:06:41.948
(131) Philip Hole
1 2:29.339 +20.714 15:54:51.741
2 2:12.037 +3.412 15:57:03.778
3 2:11.729 +3.104 15:59:15.507
4 2:08.625 16:01:24.132
5 2:11.925 +3.300 16:03:36.057
6 2:10.805 +2.180 16:05:46.862
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